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Adrian Ward Moore

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Adrian Ward Moore
Postcode LA17 7XH

Date of birth January 1961
Total current 4

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
MOOREMASTER LIMITED
OFFICELINKS LIMITED
SPECPRIDE LIMITED
MOORE ESTATE COMPANY
LIMITED(THE)

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
MOONBEAMS GALLERY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

09273965
03959687
02328996
02057896

Number
04489280

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
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902847105

902847105

Grizebeck Filling Station

Kirkby-In-Furness
Cumbria

United Kingdom
British

App. Date Res. Date
18/11/2014
11/04/2000
16/12/1991
31/10/1991

App. Date Res. Date
18/07/2002 24/12/2003

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Company
Secretary



